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x m 1 Schmitt,Rolf TV Rheinau 479 441 452 426 438 440 479 449 482 523 468 440 489 6006 13 462,00 523

x m 2 Ulrich,Christian KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 465 459 433 459 437 530 464 423 422 444 477 422 483 462 6380 14 455,71 530

x w 3 Edelbacher,Ute KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 439 447 434 474 449 489 449 3181 7 454,43 489

x m 4 Handschuh,Manfred KC Hau Druff Worms 450 422 437 461 460 475 421 450 500 413 448 461 467 463 6328 14 452,00 500

x m 5 Weber,Willi KC Los Ninos 410 465 503 482 458 439 399 3156 7 450,86 503

x m 6 Heimann,Jürgen KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 441 467 407 415 482 426 479 476 3593 8 449,13 482

x m 7 Laub,Edgar KC Los Ninos 426 425 446 503 429 438 437 473 454 468 440 406 477 452 6274 14 448,14 503

x w 8 Laub,Rita KC Los Ninos 392 459 409 442 456 433 424 460 465 474 497 412 450 459 6232 14 445,14 497

x w 9 Berlinghof,Annett Familienbande 457 432 425 458 446 416 448 476 476 445 405 450 419 455 6208 14 443,43 476

x w 10 Pötsch,Nadine TV Rheinau 422 433 459 412 463 443 432 479 429 454 445 4871 11 442,82 479

x m 11 Ulrich,Matthias KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 455 447 463 439 447 440 401 3092 7 441,71 463

x w 12 Götz,Doris KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 436 466 444 440 438 487 372 456 425 438 423 432 439 430 6126 14 437,57 487

x m 13 Beckschulte,Axel KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 437 437 1 437,00 437

x m 14 Jakob,Mario KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 440 430 442 408 430 450 468 428 444 433 444 419 5236 12 436,33 468

x w 15 Ammon,Petra SG Stern Putzer 455 412 427 431 441 436 421 444 424 441 459 429 5220 12 435,00 459

x m 16 Schneider,Jens KC Los Ninos 370 471 443 451 447 425 461 426 436 407 448 431 5216 12 434,67 471

x m 17 Bauer, Jürgen KC Hau Druff Worms 435 499 425 436 430 403 437 446 455 426 407 401 450 5650 13 434,62 499

x m 18 Dittrich,Klaus KC Hau Druff Worms 433 468 417 420 426 429 439 417 444 424 414 400 480 5611 13 431,62 480

x w 19 Heins,Franziska TV Rheinau 436 451 427 456 368 467 417 422 451 439 411 4745 11 431,36 467

x w 20 Rolli,Marina KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 404 424 432 459 399 459 409 453 430 442 4311 10 431,10 459

x m 21 Fuchs,Günter KC Los Ninos 370 408 452 427 386 434 464 460 458 440 434 424 5157 12 429,75 464

x m 22 Calvo,Eduardo KC Los Ninos 351 427 450 407 442 471 458 453 448 433 386 428 5154 12 429,50 471

x m 23 Schnabel,Klaus KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 412 455 451 358 467 460 396 465 397 425 453 400 429 439 6007 14 429,07 467

x m 24 Dumath,Joachim SG Stern Putzer 416 416 443 451 433 422 422 428 426 445 426 435 403 5566 13 428,15 451

x m 25 Schefczik,Michael KC Los Ninos 429 411 421 437 439 426 437 422 3422 8 427,75 439

x w 26 Fantoma,Jessica TV Rheinau 425 440 416 432 449 449 408 415 411 422 4267 10 426,70 449

x m 27 Metzner,Jürgen KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 408 479 441 405 425 470 419 402 427 438 414 429 387 417 5961 14 425,79 479

x m 28 Kellner,Andreas Familienbande 427 442 443 417 412 428 407 451 381 451 406 453 406 5524 13 424,92 453

x w 29 Helmrich , Nadine SG Stern Putzer 426 428 402 395 426 426 468 402 431 436 4240 10 424,00 468

x m 30 Schmitt,Heinz TV Rheinau 426 411 410 ein 420 451 419 2537 6 422,83 451

x m 31 König,Otto SG Stern Putzer Aus 434 410 394 403 435 431 399 419 418 443 439 444 5069 12 422,42 444

x w 32 Dittrich,Tanja KC Hau Druff Worms 413 420 423 444 461 395 404 418 441 394 4213 10 421,30 461

x m 33 Rupprecht,Herbert KC Hau Druff Worms 448 376 428 376 439 416 433 394 478 395 433 438 5054 12 421,17 478

x m 34 Streib,Edwin SG Stern Putzer 400 436 836 2 418,00 436

x w 35 Weber,Gabi KC Los Ninos 418 418 1 418,00 418

x m 36 Schefczik,Tim KC Los Ninos 390 445 419 1254 3 418,00 445

x m 37 Böhm,Thomas Familienbande 379 439 401 426 400 424 422 418 422 428 4159 10 415,90 439

x m 38 Jeromin,Michael KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 422 406 ein 828 2 414,00 422

x m 39 Wittemaier,Erwin KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 415 422 420 452 398 409 412 389 431 412 411 377 408 5356 13 412,00 452
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x w 40 Körner,Sigrid Familienbande 374 431 425 394 402 417 411 428 416 393 417 432 385 435 5760 14 411,43 435

x m 41 Zivkovic,Damir TV Rheinau 407 384 437 401 aus ein 426 2055 5 411,00 437

x w 42 Drescher,Roswitha TV Rheinau 396 428 423 426 385 395 417 429 395 3694 9 410,44 429

x w 43 Friedl,Traudl SG Stern Putzer 389 390 429 430 360 413 455 443 417 437 377 380 428 386 5734 14 409,57 455

x w 44 Kaufhold,Heidi KC Hau Druff Worms 367 382 423 416 417 418 370 431 443 3667 9 407,44 443

x m 45 Martic,Branko SG Stern Putzer 439 401 400 373 388 437 416 372 357 404 421 445 436 5289 13 406,85 445

x m 46 Heiselbetz,Ernst SG Stern Putzer 367 434 406 408 423 453 389 382 415 388 397 4462 11 405,64 453

x w 47 Heimann,Christel KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 358 461 aus 359 398 402 410 435 388 396 432 406 4445 11 404,09 461

x m 48 Kurczyk,Bernd TV Rheinau 418 388 391 390 399 383 425 402 aus 430 412 4038 10 403,80 430

x w 49 Bendl,Waltraud SG Stern Putzer 374 412 382 373 417 410 420 440 3228 8 403,50 440

x m 50 Lackner,Uwe KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 425 387 412 377 1601 4 400,25 425

x m 51 Kraft. Michael KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 379 424 404 355 433 406 400 2801 7 400,14 433

x w 52 Wenzel,Maria SG Stern Putzer 395 426 391 408 398 394 400 391 356 417 388 418 401 5183 13 398,69 426

x w 53 Neudecker, Bianca KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 413 379 403 424 383 375 403 2780 7 397,14 424

x w 54 Schübeler,Elisabeth SG Stern Putzer 372 398 413 385 419 396 380 410 345 421 403 394 4736 12 394,67 421

x m 55 Godulla,Daniel Familienbande 406 391 401 384 380 389 378 391 381 398 422 415 390 5126 13 394,31 422

x m 56 Rusek,Heinz SG Stern Putzer 443 428 407 421 390 397 344 389 361 364 386 4330 11 393,64 443

x w 57 Rupprecht,Rita KC Hau Druff Worms 393 374 371 414 356 409 423 375 3115 8 389,38 423

x m 58 Ulrich,Kurt KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 389 377 351 377 432 374 383 414 3097 8 387,13 432

x m 59 Berlinghof,Dieter Familienbande 343 aus 358 396 362 435 405 2299 6 383,17 435

x m 60 Fantoma,Daniel TV Rheinau 389 383 361 390 347 366 394 2630 7 375,71 394

x m 61 Rusakiewicz,Janek SG Stern Putzer 368 353 405 371 381 392 375 372 354 3371 9 374,56 405

x w 62 Dittrich, Silvia KC Hau Druff Worms 374 374 1 374,00 374

x m 63 Rupprecht,Markus KC Hau Druff Worms 360 355 366 1081 3 360,33 366

x m 64 Meister,Uwe SG Stern Putzer 378 334 378 356 368 347 330 382 340 368 374 394 332 4681 13 360,08 394

x m 65 Metz,Josef KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 360 360 1 360,00 360

x m 66 Gäbert,Rainer Familienbande 359 359 1 359,00 359

x m 67 Haag,Helge Familienbande 336 369 371 343 349 407 389 345 336 336 362 3943 11 358,45 407

x m 68 Helmrich,Benjamin SG Stern Putzer 316 358 337 349 396 368 2124 6 354,00 396

x w 69 Stelter,Lisa Familienbande 302 302 1 302,00 302
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x w 1 Edelbacher,Ute KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 439 447 434 474 449 489 449 3181 7 454,43 489

x w 2 Laub,Rita KC Los Ninos 392 459 409 442 456 433 424 460 465 474 497 412 450 459 6232 14 445,14 497

x w 3 Berlinghof,Annett Familienbande 457 432 425 458 446 416 448 476 476 445 405 450 419 455 6208 14 443,43 476

x w 4 Pötsch,Nadine TV Rheinau 422 433 459 412 463 443 432 479 429 454 445 4871 11 442,82 479

x w 5 Götz,Doris KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 436 466 444 440 438 487 372 456 425 438 423 432 439 430 6126 14 437,57 487

x w 6 Ammon,Petra SG Stern Putzer 455 412 427 431 441 436 421 444 424 441 459 429 5220 12 435,00 459

x w 7 Heins,Franziska TV Rheinau 436 451 427 456 368 467 417 422 451 439 411 4745 11 431,36 467

x w 8 Rolli,Marina KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 404 424 432 459 399 459 409 453 430 442 4311 10 431,10 459

x w 9 Fantoma,Jessica TV Rheinau 425 440 416 432 449 449 408 415 411 422 4267 10 426,70 449

x w 10 Helmrich , Nadine SG Stern Putzer 426 428 402 395 426 426 468 402 431 436 4240 10 424,00 468

x w 11 Dittrich,Tanja KC Hau Druff Worms 413 420 423 444 461 395 404 418 441 394 4213 10 421,30 461

x w 12 Weber,Gabi KC Los Ninos 418 418 1 418,00 418

x w 13 Körner,Sigrid Familienbande 374 431 425 394 402 417 411 428 416 393 417 432 385 435 5760 14 411,43 435

x w 14 Drescher,Roswitha TV Rheinau 396 428 423 426 385 395 417 429 395 3694 9 410,44 429

x w 15 Friedl,Traudl SG Stern Putzer 389 390 429 430 360 413 455 443 417 437 377 380 428 386 5734 14 409,57 455

x w 16 Kaufhold,Heidi KC Hau Druff Worms 367 382 423 416 417 418 370 431 443 3667 9 407,44 443

x w 17 Heimann,Christel KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 358 461 aus 359 398 402 410 435 388 396 432 406 4445 11 404,09 461

x w 18 Bendl,Waltraud SG Stern Putzer 374 412 382 373 417 410 420 440 3228 8 403,50 440

x w 19 Wenzel,Maria SG Stern Putzer 395 426 391 408 398 394 400 391 356 417 388 418 401 5183 13 398,69 426

x w 20 Neudecker, Bianca KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 413 379 403 424 383 375 403 2780 7 397,14 424

x w 21 Schübeler,Elisabeth SG Stern Putzer 372 398 413 385 419 396 380 410 345 421 403 394 4736 12 394,67 421

x w 22 Rupprecht,Rita KC Hau Druff Worms 393 374 371 414 356 409 423 375 3115 8 389,38 423

x w 23 Dittrich, Silvia KC Hau Druff Worms 374 374 1 374,00 374

x w 24 Stelter,Lisa Familienbande 302 302 1 302,00 302
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x m 1 Schmitt,Rolf TV Rheinau 479 441 452 426 438 440 479 449 482 523 468 440 489 6006 13 462,00 523

x m 2 Ulrich,Christian KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 465 459 433 459 437 530 464 423 422 444 477 422 483 462 6380 14 455,71 530

x m 3 Handschuh,Manfred KC Hau Druff Worms 450 422 437 461 460 475 421 450 500 413 448 461 467 463 6328 14 452,00 500

x m 4 Weber,Willi KC Los Ninos 410 465 503 482 458 439 399 3156 7 450,86 503

x m 5 Heimann,Jürgen KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 441 467 407 415 482 426 479 476 3593 8 449,13 482

x m 6 Laub,Edgar KC Los Ninos 426 425 446 503 429 438 437 473 454 468 440 406 477 452 6274 14 448,14 503

x m 7 Ulrich,Matthias KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 455 447 463 439 447 440 401 3092 7 441,71 463

x m 8 Beckschulte,Axel KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 437 437 1 437,00 437

x m 9 Jakob,Mario KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 440 430 442 408 430 450 468 428 444 433 444 419 5236 12 436,33 468

x m 10 Schneider,Jens KC Los Ninos 370 471 443 451 447 425 461 426 436 407 448 431 5216 12 434,67 471

x m 11 Bauer, Jürgen KC Hau Druff Worms 435 499 425 436 430 403 437 446 455 426 407 401 450 5650 13 434,62 499

x m 12 Dittrich,Klaus KC Hau Druff Worms 433 468 417 420 426 429 439 417 444 424 414 400 480 5611 13 431,62 480

x m 13 Fuchs,Günter KC Los Ninos 370 408 452 427 386 434 464 460 458 440 434 424 5157 12 429,75 464

x m 14 Calvo,Eduardo KC Los Ninos 351 427 450 407 442 471 458 453 448 433 386 428 5154 12 429,50 471

x m 15 Schnabel,Klaus KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 412 455 451 358 467 460 396 465 397 425 453 400 429 439 6007 14 429,07 467

x m 16 Dumath,Joachim SG Stern Putzer 416 416 443 451 433 422 422 428 426 445 426 435 403 5566 13 428,15 451

x m 17 Schefczik,Michael KC Los Ninos 429 411 421 437 439 426 437 422 3422 8 427,75 439

x m 18 Metzner,Jürgen KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 408 479 441 405 425 470 419 402 427 438 414 429 387 417 5961 14 425,79 479

x m 19 Kellner,Andreas Familienbande 427 442 443 417 412 428 407 451 381 451 406 453 406 5524 13 424,92 453

x m 20 Schmitt,Heinz TV Rheinau 426 411 410 ein 420 451 419 2537 6 422,83 451

x m 21 König,Otto SG Stern Putzer Aus 434 410 394 403 435 431 399 419 418 443 439 444 5069 12 422,42 444

x m 22 Rupprecht,Herbert KC Hau Druff Worms 448 376 428 376 439 416 433 394 478 395 433 438 5054 12 421,17 478

x m 23 Streib,Edwin SG Stern Putzer 400 436 836 2 418,00 436

x m 24 Schefczik,Tim KC Los Ninos 390 445 419 1254 3 418,00 445

x m 25 Böhm,Thomas Familienbande 379 439 401 426 400 424 422 418 422 428 4159 10 415,90 439

x m 26 Jeromin,Michael KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 422 406 ein 828 2 414,00 422

x m 27 Wittemaier,Erwin KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 415 422 420 452 398 409 412 389 431 412 411 377 408 5356 13 412,00 452

x m 28 Zivkovic,Damir TV Rheinau 407 384 437 401 aus ein 426 2055 5 411,00 437

x m 29 Martic,Branko SG Stern Putzer 439 401 400 373 388 437 416 372 357 404 421 445 436 5289 13 406,85 445

x m 30 Heiselbetz,Ernst SG Stern Putzer 367 434 406 408 423 453 389 382 415 388 397 4462 11 405,64 453

x m 31 Kurczyk,Bernd TV Rheinau 418 388 391 390 399 383 425 402 aus 430 412 4038 10 403,80 430

x m 32 Lackner,Uwe KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 425 387 412 377 1601 4 400,25 425

x m 33 Kraft. Michael KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 379 424 404 355 433 406 400 2801 7 400,14 433

x m 34 Godulla,Daniel Familienbande 406 391 401 384 380 389 378 391 381 398 422 415 390 5126 13 394,31 422

x m 35 Rusek,Heinz SG Stern Putzer 443 428 407 421 390 397 344 389 361 364 386 4330 11 393,64 443

x m 36 Ulrich,Kurt KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 389 377 351 377 432 374 383 414 3097 8 387,13 432

x m 37 Berlinghof,Dieter Familienbande 343 aus 358 396 362 435 405 2299 6 383,17 435

x m 38 Fantoma,Daniel TV Rheinau 389 383 361 390 347 366 394 2630 7 375,71 394

x m 39 Rusakiewicz,Janek SG Stern Putzer 368 353 405 371 381 392 375 372 354 3371 9 374,56 405

x m 40 Rupprecht,Markus KC Hau Druff Worms 360 355 366 1081 3 360,33 366

x m 41 Meister,Uwe SG Stern Putzer 378 334 378 356 368 347 330 382 340 368 374 394 332 4681 13 360,08 394

x m 42 Metz,Josef KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 360 360 1 360,00 360

x m 43 Gäbert,Rainer Familienbande 359 359 1 359,00 359

x m 44 Haag,Helge Familienbande 336 369 371 343 349 407 389 345 336 336 362 3943 11 358,45 407

x m 45 Helmrich,Benjamin SG Stern Putzer 316 358 337 349 396 368 2124 6 354,00 396
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